ECMS G Bell Schedule 21-22 Final

Grade 6

M/Th
8:00-8:45 Advisory
8:45-9:45 Core Class 1
9:45-10:00 Recess
10:00-10:05 Passing Period

Core Class 1
10:05-10:40 Continued

Core class 1

Intervention/

10:40-11:20 Enrichment
11:20-12:00 Lunch

12:00-12:05 Passing Period

12:05-1:55 Core Class 2
1:55-2:00 Passing Period
2:00-3:35 Specialty
Advisory
Core Class
Specialty
Total
Grade 6
WIF
8:00-8:45 Advisory
8:45-9:45 Core Class 2
9:45-10:00 Recess
10:00-10:05 Passing Period
Core Class 2
10:05-10:40 Continued
Core class 2
Intervention/

10:40-11:20 Enrichment
11:20-12:00 Lunch

12:00-12:05 Passing Period
12:05-1:55 Core Class 1
1:55-2:00 Passing Period
2:00-3:35 Specialty

45
60
15

35

40
40

110

95

45

245

95
385

45
60
15

35

40
40

110

95

8:00-8:45
8:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:35

10:35-12:05

12:05-12:45
12:45-12:50

12:50-1:30
1:30-1:35
1:35-3:35

Grade 7
8:00-8:45
8:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:35

10:35-12:05

12:05-12:45
12:45-12:50

12:50-1:30
1:30-1:35
1:35-3:35

Grade 7
M/Th

Advisory

Core Class 1
Recess
Passing Period

Specialty

Lunch
Passing Period

Core Class 1
Enrichment/Inte
rvention ELD

Passing Period
Core Class 2

WIF

Advisory

Core Class 1
Recess
Passing Period

Specialty

Lunch
Passing Period

Core Class 1
Enrichment/Inte
rvention ELD

Passing Period
Core Class 2

45
90
15

90

40

40

120

45
90
15

90

40

40

120

8:00-8:45
8:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:35

10:35-12:10

12:10-12:50
12:50-1:30

1:30-1:35
1:35-3:35

Grade 8
8:00-8:45
8:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:35

10:35-12:10

12:10-12:50
12:50-1:30

1:30-1:35
1:35-3:35

Grade 8
Monday

Advisory
Specialty 1
Recess
Passing Period

Core Class 1

Core Class 1
Intervention and
Enrichment

Lunch

Passing Period
Core Class 2

Advisory
Core Classes
Specialty
Total

Thursday
Advisory
Specialty 1
Recess
Passing Period

Core Class 2

Core Class 2
Intervention and
Enrichment

Lunch

Passing Period
Core Class 1

45
90
15

105

40
40

120

45
265
90
400

45
90
15

105

40
40

120

8:00-8:45
8:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:35

10:35-12:10

12:10-12:50
12:50-1:30

1:30-1:35
1:35-3:35

Grade 8
8:00-8:45
8:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:35

10:35-12:10

12:10-12:50
12:50-1:30

1:30-1:35
1:35-3:35

Grade 8
Wednesday

Advisory
Specialty 2
Recess
Passing Period

Core Class 3

Core Class 3
Intervention and
Enrichment

Lunch

Passing Period
Core Class 4

Advisory
Core Classes
Specialty
Total

Friday
Advisory
Specialty 2
Recess
Passing Period

Core Class 4

Core Class 4
Intervention and
Enrichment

Lunch

Passing Period
Core Class 3

Bell Schedule

45
90
15

105

40
40

120

45
265
90
400

45
90
15

105

40
40

120



